,Iosh Joseph

39

Jul
May
Sep
Aug
May
Oct
Dec

Jan
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) Grantees : ABCD E"%ESG H 1 ﬁ?i“ﬁ“i 0 me Q R%\’TM{JN\?MVI\;SX Yz - Grantors Book  Page 3 Inlitiﬁ;imc:ef;; .
:Cupp Daniel Dundore Jacob e 1 309 ; B&S

do Barbara Black Robert 5 181 B &S

do Barbara Fifer George W & wife S T245 B ¥ S

do . Joshua Hisey George &e 3 252 B & S

do Barbara Paulsel George & Wife 3 322 B&S

do &e gHenry Ch Tr Whitmore David & wife 12 223 B & S

do &c |Daniel John 581meon's heirs Cupp Frederick's Est 17 76 Partition

do Daniel | Showalter Anna 20 420 B & S

do Deniel 22 B& S

Dec

Date of

10
18
10

S
18
21
17
23

6

Recordation

1866
1868
1869
1868

1868
1875
1879
1882
1882



488

Cupp
do

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

do

do
do
do
do
do
do

do
do

Grantees

&c

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

CIVEN NAMES
! ABCDEEFG

Daniel
Daniel
‘Daniel

!
1

i

Daniel
Daniel

Deniel

i
i

i
i

%Daniel
%Daniel

Daniel

fDaniel
zDaniel
Daniel

Daniel

Daniel

t

H

GIVEN NAMES

1] K L

NF A

James V

Mary

M N O

¢

GIVEN NAMHS
POQRSTUVWXYZ |
: !

l

EPaul John

"Hill John M & wife 30
“Grattan Geo G Comr ‘30
long R J & A H 31

¥m P

Rebecce M

Tilliam P

Grantors

3 »

‘Price Isaac & wife ‘22 |

' Showalter Wm S & wife ‘f22

"McGuire Robert!s heirs- 30

Ruebush Ephraim & wife 32

‘Cupp N F A 32

'S111ing Jsmes R & wife 32

. Shank Adam ads 35
P & S of Delinquent Land

McGuire Robert ads 35
P & S of Delinquent Land

‘Minnick Michael ads 35
P & S of Telinquent Land

Messerley Joseph S Clk 35
‘Messerley Joseph S Clk 35
‘Messerley Joseph S Clk 35
V7ine Samuel N & wife 45
Newman Alexander's heirs4S
Cupp Jacob B &c 45
Roller John E &c 46

Cupp James V & wife 46

Assignee ' 30

(zrantees.

|
| Page

40
41
54

55 |

58

59

L 374
1461
463

464

%Exchange

428

429

1450

471
472
473
339

1340

468
190

265

‘Tex Title
‘Tax Title
Tax Title

Kind of
Instrument

B & S
B &S
B &S
B & S
B &S

B &S

B &S
B &S
B &S

B & S
B &S

B &S

. B &S

"B &S

Date of

Recordation

. Dec

Dec

Jan

-Jan

Jan
Jan
Oct
Mar

Mar

=Mar

Jul

dJul

“Jul

Aug
Aug

Aug

‘Jan

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

6

® o oo oo O

51
51
31
31
19

19

19

24
24
20
30

17

1882
1882
1887
1887

1887 |

1887;

1887

1888

1888

1888
1889

1889

1849

1889

1889
1889
1893 -

1893

1893 |
1893

1893



Index to Deeds, Etc, Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees. 439
Grantees |, o s DL 0 rar STV PR | Grantors ook page | Jndef | Daeol |
qupp gLuther P iJohnSon'S M & wife r50 %265 B &S éOct 23 1894
do Frederick W iCupp Daniel ?51 2348 | B &S %Feb 25 1895 !
do Henry F ECupp Joshua's heirs %56 5255 B &S gApr 19 1897
do 'Elizabeth S :Marcus J ;Cupp Joshua's heirs ;56 2255 | B&S gApr 19 1897
Wdo | i %Rebecca F ?Cupp Joshua's heirs 556 ?256 | B&S gApr 19 1897
do John W | ‘Cupp Joshua's heirs ;56 ?257 B &S ZApr 19 1897
do | Luther P | Cupp Joshua's heirs 56 260 | B &S  Apr 19 1897
do § ‘ Wm P Conrad Geo N Spl Comr 58 411 | B&sS My 16 1898 |
do §F w E ;Cupp Daniel's heirs ,é58 470 | B & S §Jun 17 189;
do g ?William P ‘Cupp Daniel's heirs 58 483 B & S %Jun 20 1898
do : | Stewart P Cupp Deniel's heirs 58 484 B &S iJun 20 1898
do Q} Newton | ?QFpp Daniel's Estate j5§ %486 | B &S éJun 20 1898
do %John B | :Cﬁpp Daniel's heirs f58 2490 B &S éJun 2l 1898
do ;Luther P ; 1Fiemmings Williem H &c 60 %210 B &S ?Feb 20 1899 |
do “Imther P ‘Miller M F g60 2210 Bé&s erb 20 1899 |
do ; “John W ; §Cupp Henry F & wife 62 §232 B & S %Dec 4 1899
do i §W1111am R iDiehl Isaac F & wife ;65 243 Bas fMar 16 1901 |
do éWilliam P ;Curry Mary E & husb L68 %211 | B&s ?Jul 14 1902 |
‘do ‘Marcus J é Shull Jacob R & wife 70 5399 B&s Jun 15 1903 |
do Hugh S ? ;Cupp Marcus J ke 70 553 ' B &S ?Aug 20 1903
do o *2;’ | ;Luther P ? %Hisey Iula B 78 2425 % B &S iNov 27 1906 ?
e o | Iuther P | Sipe George E Spl Comr 79 1330 | B & S Nar 18 1807 :
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Grantees [ ABCD BTG | P RMN o PORSTUVWXYZ | Grantors
Cupp f . LP z SSmith Calvin & wife
do | WP ‘Good J S H & wife
do s J S Riddel J A & wife

do | J S Flory George W & wife

Book

82
84
88
89

135

(zrantees.

e Kt
396 B & S
344 | B &S
127 B & S
B & S

Date of
Recordation

‘Apr 13 1908 :
‘Dec 15 1908 |

Jan 17 1910 :
Apr 18 1910

¥



